Awning &
Marine Canvas Supplies
Reference Book
Spring 2012
Daily Deliveries
Throughout the Northeast
Since 1928
800-327-7562

Other Uses:	 Awning & Sign
Specifications 	 Test Method 	 Test Results
UV Resistance	 n/a	 n/a
Abrasion	 n/a	 n/a
Hydrostatic	 n/a	 n/a
Puncture Strength	 ASTM D1204	 35 lbs
Tear Strength	 ASTM D1004 (mod)	 50 lbs warp, 30 lbs fill
Tensile Strength	 ASTM D751-A Grab	 225 lbs warp, 150lbs fill
Shrinkage	 ASTM D1204	 < 1.5%
Stretch	 n/a 	 n/a
COOLEY SEAMLESS SM42
Cooley Seamless SM42, 20oz. Flexible Backlit Substrate, features excellent lay-flat properties and a fine scrim
which is virtually invisible.
	 Color	 Colorkote SKU	 Eradicolor SKU
1090	 Yellow	 TC1090
2016	 Dark Yellow	 TC2016	 ER2016
2020	 Burgundy 	 TC2020	 ER2020
2025	 Black (Opaque)	 TC2025	 ER2025
2037	 Lt. Yellow	 TC2037	 ER2037
2108	 Holly Green	 TC2108	 ER2108
2114	 Dark Blue	 TC2114	 ER2114
2119	 Orange	 TC2119	 ER2119
2146	 Ivory	 TC2146
2260	 Cherise	 TC2260
	 Color	 Colorkote SKU	 Eradicolor SKU
2283	 Red	 TC2283	 ER2283
2410	 Medium Red	 TC2410
2510	 Red	 TC2510	 ER2510
2662	 Tomato Red	 TC2662	 ER2662
2870	 Royal Blue	 TC2870	 ER2870
2930	 Blue	 TC2930	 ER2930
3220	 Turquoise	 TC3220
4048	 Dark Green	 TC4048	 ER4048
4355	 Lt. Green	 TC4355	 ER4355
5019	 Teal Blue	 TC5019	 ER5019

Mildew Resistant	 Yes	 Heat Sealable		 Yes
Eradicable	 Yes	 Translucent		  Yes
Opaque	 No	 Fire Resistant	 Yes
Limited Warranty	 8 years
Other Uses:	 Awning & Sign
Specifications 	 Test Method 	 Test Results
UV Resistance	 n/a	 n/a
Abrasion	 n/a	 n/a
Hydrostatic	 n/a	 n/a
Puncture Strength	 ASTM D751	 35 lbs
Tear Strength	 ASTM D1004 (mod)	 50 lbs warp, 30 lbs fill
Tensile Strength	 ASTM D751-A Grab	 225 lbs warp, 150 lbs fill
Shrinkage	 ASTM D1204	 < 1.5 %
Stretch	 n/a	 n/a
	 Color	 Cooley Brite SKU	 Cooley Brite II SKU
0123	 Sunflower	 83-0123	 83-C0123
0132	 Bright Red	 83-0132	 83-C0132
0219	 Pink	 83-0219	 83-C0219
0248	 Plum	 83-0248	 83-C0248
0301	 Mid Blue	 83-0301	 83-C0301
0355	 Light Green	 83-0355	 83-C0355
0606	 White	 83-0606	 83-C0606
2020	 Burgundy	 83-2020	 83-C2020
2025	 Black	 83-2025	 83-C2025
2037	 Yellow	 83-2037	 83-C2037
	 Color	 Cooley Brite SKU	 Cooley Brite II SKU
2108	 Green	 83-2108	 83-C2108
2114	 Dark Blue	 83-2114	 83-C2114
2119	 Orange	 83-2119	 83-C2119
2146	 Ivory	 83-2146	 83-C2146
2283	 Dark Red	 83-2283	 83-C2283
2648	 Light Blue	 83-2648	 83-C2648
2662	 Light Red	 83-2662	 83-C2662
4048	 Forest Green	 83-4048	 83-C4048
5019	 Teal	 83-5019	 83-C5019
5025	 Reflex Blue	 83-5025	 83-C5025
TECHNICAL DATA
Put-Up (Lengths)		  10yds, 25yds & 50yds
Finished Widths		  6’-6”
Base Fabric / Type	 Polyester

PVC coated polyester yarns that have made the brand a
household name worldwide.
Colors: Beige, White, Gray, Alabaster, Black & Navy
TSP-9002 Beige (Shown)
Roll Size: 	 61” x 60yds
	 Color	 Flat SKU	 Pleated SKU
001	 American Beauty	 S-001-PSQ	 S-001-PSP
002	 Anchor	 S-002-PSQ	 S-002-PSP
003	 Buff 	 S-003-PSQ	 S-003-PSP
004	 Chalk	 S-004-PSQ	 S-004-PSP
005	 Cove	 S-005-PSQ	 S-005-PSP
006	 Dune	 S-006-PSQ	 S-006-PSP
007	 Ebony	 S-007-PSQ	 S-007-PSP
008	 Emerald	 S-008-PSQ	 S-008-PSP
009	 Forest	 S-009-PSQ	 S-009-PSP
010	 Hampton	 S-010-PSQ	 S-010-PSP
011	 Havasu	 S-011-PSQ	 S-011-PSP
012	 Lemon Peel	 S-012-PSQ	 S-012-PSP
013	 Lighthouse Red	 S-013-PSQ	 S-013-PSP
014	 Lotion	 S-014-PSQ	 S-014-PSP
015	 Marble	 S-015-PSQ	 S-015-PSP
016	 Midnight	 S-016-PSQ	 S-016-PSP
017	 Mist	 S-017-PSQ	 S-017-PSP
018	 Navel	 S-018-PSQ	 S-018-PSP
	 Color	 Flat SKU	 Pleated SKU
019	 Navy	 S-019-PSQ	 S-019-PSP
020	 Oyster	 S-020-PSQ	 S-020-PSP
021	 Pearl Oyster	 S-021-PSQ	 S-021-PSP
022	 Pelican	 S-022-PSQ	 S-022-PSP
023	 Royal	 S-023-PSQ	 S-023-PSP
024	 Ruby	 S-024-PSQ	 S-024-PSP
025	 Sea White	 S-025-PSQ	 S-025-PSP
026	 Smoke	 S-026-PSQ	 S-026-PSP
027	 Teal	 S-027-PSQ	 S-027-PSP
029	 Too White	 S-029-PSQ	 S-029-PSP
030	 White Ice	 S-030-PSQ	 S-030-PSP
MATCHING HIDEM &
WELT ON PAGE 42!
800-327-7562  |  sales fax 401-438-1533 800-327-7562  |  sales fax 401-438-1533www.nepcosignsupply.com www.nepcosignsupply.com16 17
FABRIC